10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Marshall

District Administrator

Firefighter

Firefighter

Administrative Assistant

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Bookkeeper

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Department

Admin

Fire District

Fire District

Admin

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Admin

Fire District

Fire District

Total Wages

$93,726

$81,175

$52,048

$39,853

$38,291

$29,813

$26,560

$24,215

$22,726

$20,913

$20,007

$19,994

$19,157

$18,155

$17,052

$15,007

$14,979

$13,577



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Prevention

Firefighter

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire Department

Fire District

Fire District

Fire Department

Fire District

$13,543

$12,933

$12,147

$11,885

$10,260

$10,159

$9,834

$8,873

$8,213

$7,790

$7,144

$6,135

$6,053

$5,537

$5,118

$5,031

$4,949

$3,540



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Prevention

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Valley Center Fire Protection
District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire Department

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Fire District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$3,285

$2,583

$2,272

$1,766

$1,361

$702

$486

$216

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



