	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Marshall		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$93,726
2.	District Administrator		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Admin	\$81,175
3.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$52,048
4.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$39,853
5.	Administrative Assistant		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Admin	\$38,291
6.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$29,813
7.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$26,560
8.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$24,215
9.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$22,726
10.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$20,913
11.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$20,007
12.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$19,994
13.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$19,157
14.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$18,155
15.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$17,052
16.	Bookkeeper		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Admin	\$15,007
17.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$14,979
18.	Firefighter		Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$13,577

19.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$13,543
20.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$12,933
21.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$12,147
22.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$11,885
23.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$10,260
24.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$10,159
25.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$9,834
26.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$8,873
27.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$8,213
28.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$7,790
29.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$7,144
30.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$6,135
31.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$6,053
32.	Chief	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$5,537
33.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$5,118
34.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$5,031
35.	Fire Prevention	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$4,949
36.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,540

37.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$3,285
38.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$2,583
39.	Fire Prevention	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$2,272
40.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,766
41.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$1,361
42.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$702
43.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$486
44.	Firefighter	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Fire District	\$216
45.	Board Member	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
46.	Board Member	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
47.	Board Member	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
48.	Board Member	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0
49.	Board Member	Valley Center Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0